
Clt Dossard Nom équipe Catégorie Tps final VENDREDI SAMEDI DIMANCHE
1 D11 LES CHIFFREURS Homme 05:21:44 00:51:15 03:00:08 01:30:21

2 D12 LES MEDAILLABLES Homme 05:24:37 00:51:14 03:03:05 01:30:18

3 D25 SPIE TCA TLE Homme 05:27:00 00:56:28 02:57:06 01:33:26

4 D01 LES REVENANTS Homme 05:30:41 00:56:26 03:02:57 01:31:18

5 D18 SPIE TSC FSC Homme 05:34:18 00:50:20 03:04:25 01:39:33

6 D15 SEBALE Homme 06:00:41 01:10:59 03:17:44 01:31:58

7 D31 LES COUREURS DU DIMANCHE Homme 06:23:57 01:06:27 03:44:55 01:32:35

8 D30 LES BRAS CASSÉS Homme 06:26:27 01:12:25 03:25:52 01:48:10

9 D20 SPIE ERO PYD Homme 06:34:47 01:03:50 03:47:57 01:43:00

10 D16 EIFFAGE METAL Homme 06:36:14 01:27:50 03:34:14 01:34:10

11 D05 DREAM TEAM ALINE Homme 06:37:50 01:07:07 03:39:39 01:51:04

12 D17 SPIE RAZ PBE Homme 06:51:39 01:02:54 03:46:40 02:02:05

13 D02 LES AVENTURIERS D'ERI Homme 06:54:40 01:23:38 03:43:06 01:47:56

14 D23 SPIE CAD CAN Homme 07:06:01 01:31:30 03:48:22 01:46:09

15 D19 SPIE WFE RFE Homme 07:29:48 01:02:43 04:19:07 02:07:58

16 D14 LA RELÈVE Homme 07:37:19 01:23:40 04:16:55 01:56:44

17 D10 COTE'GO Homme 08:30:58 01:47:44 04:44:43 01:58:31

18 D29 CFO Homme 09:03:31 02:00:22 04:55:22 02:07:47

19 D07 H&M Homme 09:14:29 01:44:21 05:03:44 02:26:24

20 D03 ERI 2 Homme 09:23:44 02:23:22 05:11:36 01:48:46

21 D04 BATISHAWJO Homme 10:11:41 02:26:17 05:48:14 01:57:10

22 D27 STORM Homme 12:39:00 02:20:28 07:33:41 02:44:51

Résultat Raid APAS- BTP 2024
Parcours : RAID APAS-BTP 2024 - HOMME



Clt Dossard Nom équipe Catégorie Tps final VENDREDI SAMEDI DIMANCHE
1 D08 VINCIR20 Femme 07:43:44 01:26:39 04:08:59 02:08:06
2 D22 SPIE SMI SLE Femme 09:58:27 01:58:53 05:00:33 02:59:01

Résultat Raid APAS- BTP 2024
Parcours : RAID APAS-BTP 2024 - FEMME



Clt Dossard Nom équipe Catégorie Tps final VENDREDI SAMEDI DIMANCHE
1 D24 SPIE MMO FVA Mixte 05:44:44 00:56:30 03:15:14 03:15:14
2 D09 COTEG EXPRESS Mixte 06:46:36 01:08:14 03:46:38 03:46:38
3 D13 PITCHER Mixte 07:21:40 01:42:12 03:51:14 03:51:14
4 D21 SPIE TMA CBE Mixte 07:44:01 01:44:06 04:06:18 04:06:18
5 D26 SPIE CTR TMA Mixte 08:02:51 02:00:34 04:02:45 04:02:45
6 D28 MI-CUIT Mixte 09:00:54 01:48:36 04:43:25 04:43:25
7 D06 KENZAK Mixte 09:12:59 02:02:13 05:10:04 05:10:04

Résultat Raid APAS- BTP 2024
Parcours : RAID APAS-BTP 2024 - MIXTE



Clt Dossard Nom équipe Catégorie Tps final VENDREDI SAMEDI DIMANCHE
1 D11 LES CHIFFREURS Homme 05:21:44 00:51:15 03:00:08 01:30:21
2 D12 LES MEDAILLABLES Homme 05:24:37 00:51:14 03:03:05 01:30:18
3 D25 SPIE TCA TLE Homme 05:27:00 00:56:28 02:57:06 01:33:26
4 D01 LES REVENANTS Homme 05:30:41 00:56:26 03:02:57 01:31:18
5 D18 SPIE TSC FSC Homme 05:34:18 00:50:20 03:04:25 01:39:33
6 D24 SPIE MMO FVA Mixte 05:44:44 00:56:30 03:15:14 01:33:00
7 D15 SEBALE Homme 06:00:41 01:10:59 03:17:44 01:31:58
8 D31 LES COUREURS DU DIMANCHE Homme 06:23:57 01:06:27 03:44:55 01:32:35
9 D30 LES BRAS CASSÉS Homme 06:26:27 01:12:25 03:25:52 01:48:10

10 D20 SPIE ERO PYD Homme 06:34:47 01:03:50 03:47:57 01:43:00
11 D16 EIFFAGE METAL Homme 06:36:14 01:27:50 03:34:14 01:34:10
12 D05 DREAM TEAM ALINE Homme 06:37:50 01:07:07 03:39:39 01:51:04
13 D09 COTEG EXPRESS Mixte 06:46:36 01:08:14 03:46:38 01:51:44
14 D17 SPIE RAZ PBE Homme 06:51:39 01:02:54 03:46:40 02:02:05
15 D02 LES AVENTURIERS D'ERI Homme 06:54:40 01:23:38 03:43:06 01:47:56
16 D23 SPIE CAD CAN Homme 07:06:01 01:31:30 03:48:22 01:46:09
17 D13 PITCHER Mixte 07:21:40 01:42:12 03:51:14 01:48:14
18 D19 SPIE WFE RFE Homme 07:29:48 01:02:43 04:19:07 02:07:58
19 D14 LA RELÈVE Homme 07:37:19 01:23:40 04:16:55 01:56:44
20 D08 VINCIR20 Femme 07:43:44 01:26:39 04:08:59 02:08:06
21 D21 SPIE TMA CBE Mixte 07:44:01 01:44:06 04:06:18 01:53:37
22 D26 SPIE CTR TMA Mixte 08:02:51 02:00:34 04:02:45 01:59:32
23 D10 COTE'GO Homme 08:30:58 01:47:44 04:44:43 01:58:31
24 D28 MI-CUIT Mixte 09:00:54 01:48:36 04:43:25 02:28:53
25 D29 CFO Homme 09:03:31 02:00:22 04:55:22 02:07:47
26 D06 KENZAK Mixte 09:12:59 02:02:13 05:10:04 02:00:42
27 D07 H&M Homme 09:14:29 01:44:21 05:03:44 02:26:24

Résultat Raid APAS- BTP 2024
Parcours : RAID APAS-BTP 2024 - SCRATCH 



28 D03 ERI 2 Homme 09:23:44 02:23:22 05:11:36 01:48:46
29 D22 SPIE SMI SLE Femme 09:58:27 01:58:53 05:00:33 02:59:01
30 D04 BATISHAWJO Homme 10:11:41 02:26:17 05:48:14 01:57:10
31 D27 STORM Homme 12:39:00 02:20:28 07:33:41 02:44:51


